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AN swvitching and terminal o mpanies wilf be designated class 1H

Switching and termwnaly ¢ AT e re Foother classified as
:

Clasy

Ko fusively sw ning fhe cumpanses includes all those performing switching sevvice ooly, whether for ot aconnt or forl
revenud
Class 52, Eaclusiv ' ) ) COMmpAn ey ludes ail companies furnishing rerminal teackige or terminal faciliies only. Such asl
n passenger of freight $ for which a charge s made, whether operaied for joint account or for revenue. In case 4 bridge

¥ s pant of the 9 1 B¢ ¥ & rmmnal company, o shoeld be include under this heading

1€ and a terminal service. This class of companies includes all

and terming service. as defined abowve

Both switchin ! T ' which perform botl Baaiedinl

ies 18 confined to those whose operations are limited to kridges and ferries exclusively !
ninal secvice. but which alvo conduct a regular freight or passenger traftic.

evenues, those derived from local passenger service. local

ither transportation operations, and operstions other than
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107, STOCKRHOL DERS
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Kyle Railways,inc.|Rm 221 World : : none
Trade Center, ‘
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Footnetes and Remarks

ST KHOLDERS REPORTS
L The respondent i required to send (o the Beresu of Accounts, immedintely upon preparation, two copies of s bitest snnual report to |
stockholders
Check appropriste box

Iwo copics are attached 1o this repory

Ewa copies will be selimitied

A No annual repurt 1o stockholders o propared.
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200. COMPARATIVE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION - ASSETS

I Accumulated deferred income tax charges retated o current wsets should be oclud item 6, prepayments, while those refated to nons

rrrent assers showld be mncluded m ptem 13 Othar Defi f Debits
2 item 10 Special Funds and Other Investments andt nces, should be shown e

4 ey titon and amor

b Amoants reported on hine §2, Other Assets, should boe shown net of dep

atlow ind adpistmen’s

Hespondent Only
i .
{BRalaoge at Close | Balance at Heygin
| ol Year ! ning of Year
(b} {

CURRENT ASSETS
Cast ‘ 2 7 o
iTempetary Cash Invesiments
iSpecial Deposits
IAccoun.s Recewvable
Less: Allowance for Uncollectible Accounts
\"H‘p,l\ﬂul.l\ {and working funds)
:\hh‘u.ol‘- and Supplies
1()»!:«4 Current Assits

FTotal Current Assers

OTHER ASSETS

iSpecial Funds and Ciher Investments and Advances
Other Asscls

Other Deferred Debits
T~ral Other
ROAD AND FOLUPMENT

Road and Equipment Property
Accumulated Deprecialicn and Amortization
Net Road and Eguipne

Total Assers
CURRENT LIABILITIES

| } f oy Payabic

Accounis Piryabl

:'lnlu-s: and Dividends Pzyable

.\lA\xw Accrued

iOther Current Liabilities

One Y

't quinment Obligations and Other Long term Debt Due Withir

Total Current Liabihities

MON CURRENT LIABHITIES
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Capitalized [ case Obligations
Accumutated Deterred In

Other Long term Liabilities and D

Total Non current Liabilitics
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Total Laabilite

200, COMPARATIVE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL FOSITION - LIABILITIES AND SHARFEHOLDERS' EQUITY~Continuved
Respondent Only

ot 1
LT DN T =

ol Year mng of Year
{b)

<}

7,500 7,5

58,631 58,631

1,007,267 930,198

| 996,329
1,172,774

1,073,398
14160,4ﬁb




200, COMPARATIVE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION - EXPLANATORY NOTES

aotes Inded below are provided For the putpose ol disclosing suppliementary iaformal Ceoncerning matiers which have an imporiaat ettect
financiel condition of the carrier carrine shall give the parniculins called tor heremn ardd where there iy sothing to repoft, insent the
Ser i separate notes wath suitabie ;'..n:v”,!nx oiher matters mﬂwhm;‘ materal amounis o the
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>

\ >
cts 5

unused and avimlable net operanigg
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ﬁt‘l Y‘)bnqiwn ;ru(hd.ﬂ. unts the current and past Service pension Costs,




210, RESULTS OF OPERATIONS

INSTRUCTIONS

b Disclone the requesied o operations for the year

& List dividends fror 1 Cnts ounted founder the ¢ost o K ) ippropnate ne, under subsection Other Income l|‘

hvidends accounted 1 the equi } he appropriate fing o » ) Incom n Affiblated Companies” subsection ol lh|1
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2@, RESULTS OF OPERATIONS

Item
{a})

ORDINARY ITEMS

OPERATING INCOME

Ravway Operating Income

1] reigh

IPassenget

{

!')!'H‘I

|

Railway Operating Revenues
iil.ulum Operating Expens

E"‘u'l Revenue from Ranway Operati
OTHER INCOMI

iDividend income

Interest in2ome

Orther incone; Other

Honcome (rom affilisted compani
Dividends
Equity in undistrihuted carnings

Fotal other mmcome (Lines

OTHEY. DEDUCTIONS

wis deductions

UNUSUAL OR INFREQUENT ITEMS

) (L.ine

PROVISIONS FOR INCOME TA

FXTRAORDINARY ITEMS AND ACCOUNTING CHANGES

Extraordinary items (net
1AXCs on extraording
s for deferred taxes
Total extraordinary
umulative et foaccounting pranciples

Less applica

Amount for
Current Year
(i

400,380

8,209
408,589
334,188

74,401

903
16,153

17,056
91,457

7,689

83,768




210, RESULTS OF OPERATIONS—Continued

Amount tor
Cuseent ¥ ear
(hi

ltem

antnts ke s

REICONCIH

'

i

?
i74,401
| 6,700
{

167,701
(N




APPENDIX A

SCHEDULE 210A. SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION FOR SUTTOHING AND TERMINAL COMPANIES
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I Way and Siucivres
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TRt

i\ ard

Other Tramsportation

Deprecistion Eapense way and strug
Deprectution Expense way and strucrurs
Depreciation BExpense way and struc
Al other way and structures operity

Total Way and Structures Operat

: Hot Applicable
Depreciation Expense locomaotives

Depreciation Expense freight car

Depreciation Expense- other equipment

Number of

Number
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330. ROAD AND EQUIPMENT PROPERTY

I, Give particulars of changes during the year in Road and EqQuipment property, and Improvements on leased property

Gross charges during the year should tnclude dishursements made for the specific purpose of purchasing. constructing, and equipping new

fines, extensions of old lines. and for additions and betterments. Both the debit and credit involved in each transfer, adjustment, or clearance

erseen road and equipment accounts, should be included 1n columns (¢) and (d). as may be appropriate, dzpending on the nature of the itime

Adiustments in excess of $100,000 should be explained

on bine 32 amounts not includable in the primary road accounts

}. Report

i 1ne

No

Engineering
Land Tor transporiation purposes

Other right-of-way expenditure
Crading
Tunnels
Bridge

rieva ¢d

Fies

structures
Rauiis

ther frach

Freight-tr
Passenger-trais
Highway
Floating

Work

equipment
equipment
Misc

lancous

L} ~ pradiiures oy iqux;l"u%

(43)
non-depreciable

T
Halapnce at

heginning

I year

(b}

343

1,175

23,993

4,1.4

500 |
3,790 |

(143,098

246,759 |

225,387
187,043
17,629

1'966 §
432,025 !

Other expenditures Road=-non=-dep.

haep ¢
auiing year property retired
during year

343

1,175

233,993

4,114
200 |
3,790

143,098 |
246,759 |
200,592 |
147,409

17,629 |

| 24,795

(l"\)jtl 4(),270

‘ | 1,966 |
6,636 | 71,065 [367,596
3,234

139,164

Sewiniend dupie
Ciation at
close of year
()

60

146

21,935

2,644
1,245

4,114
500
1,481

1,421
60,576
65,993
65,783

9‘664

1,906
143,406




330. ROAD AND FQUIPMENT PROPERTY-—Countinued

Balance at
beginning
of year
(b}

Interest during construciion
her expenditures - General
Total General Expenditures

fotal
Oither elements of investments

Construction work Progress

678,784

Grand Towl

Giross charges |
during year

it e -

Accrued depre-

ciation at
close of year

Balance at

close o)

Creduts for
property retired
during yoas yeur
{d) {e) ; (1]

6,636 |71,065 514,355 (203,982




05 IMPORTANT CHANGEN DURING THE YEAR

Items 1 and 2: no significant changes

ITtem 3: Yreka Western leased approximately 5 acres of land to
Forest Fuels, Inc. in September 1979, The leage term
is for 10 years with rents of §$13,820 per year,

ITtems 4-11 no significant changes




INVENTORY OF EQUIFMENT

INSTRUCTIONS
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UNITS OWNED, INCLUDED IN INVESTMENT ACCOUNT, AND LEASED FROM OTHERS Conl
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720. TRACKS
) 12 Californin
and perated hy resnandent - & L
First main track none
none

I Show. by State, total mileage of (r8Cks ownet
1 oy wperated by respondent

P Show } s ™ o Tt
msdustrial tra s

none

tracks

yard track and sulings none rotal, all tracks tn
m (1 ' q 5 \'L‘(fi.d, Cdl- (:’Ontaguc;(«‘!\- T otal distance 9

ad additional

}
(3

M Crauge

Weight of ¢ b
nonea

_ NnORO A )
: none second and additional main tracks

State number of s viectrific raf
) suril s tracks none yard switching

.
COSt Per e \l" » l 9 number of feet

« 540,00

Weirght por

15% average
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VERTIFICATION

OAIN

Fo by omade by ihe offieer havieg cooteal of the pocounting of the respondent)
California

San Franciscc i _
-les W, Cowden Vice President - Finance

Yreka Western Rallroad
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California

San Francisco
Lypn. T, Cecil Executive Vice President

Yreka Western Railroad

January 579 December 31,

Notary Public

Decoamber 23, 1982

LRI TRET AARRLRRR AR 140 1T T T
. IAL a¥AL
L A ALY
ENALALDVIN
NITALY DENIA
Cty & On LU ranriste
My Comm, Cap B, 24, 1682
L L P T T T 11111

Sy




